
IV трейловый забег "Ромашка"

12.05.2024 Пос.Слюдорудник
ПРОТОКОЛ РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ

Pro, 9 КП
№    Группа     Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    5М 18-39   Марков Евгений                 66_Пригородный р-н   1986  б/р     161    01:32:10          00:00:00    1      
2    5М 18-39   Огородников Петр               74_Увельский р-н     1993  б/р     120    01:35:58          00:03:48    2      
3    5М 18-39   Сунцов Павел                   66_Екатеринбург      1987  б/р     139    01:41:44          00:09:34    3      
4    5М 40      Бренинг Евгений                66_Свердловская обл. 1980  б/р     127    01:49:50          00:17:40    4      
5    5М 18-39   Вавилин Михаил                 74_Челябинск         1988  б/р     136    01:50:11          00:18:01    5      
6    5М 18-39   Веснин Андрей                  66_Екатеринбург      1989  б/р     110    01:54:44          00:22:34    6      
7    5М 18-39   Мельник Алексей                74_Челябинск         1990  б/р     122    01:56:40          00:24:30    7      
8    5М 40      Тихонов Андрей                 74_Челябинская обл.  1983  б/р     154    01:59:30          00:27:20    8      
9    5М 18-39   Лебедев Василий                66_Екатеринбург      1986  б/р     123    02:00:44          00:28:34    9      
10   5Ж 18-39   Балаева Екатерина              74_Челябинск         1987  б/р     102    02:03:31          00:31:21    10     
11   5М 18-39   Балаев Александр               74_Челябинск         1988  б/р     119    02:04:26          00:32:16    11     
12   5М 40      Бегджиков Юрий                 74_Кыштым            1982  б/р     124    02:04:59          00:32:49    12     
13   5М 18-39   Леонов Александр               74_Каслинский р-н    1992  б/р     145    02:07:51          00:35:41    13     
14   5М 40      Васильев Андрей                74_Челябинск         1984  б/р     129    02:10:20          00:38:10    14     
15   5М 40      Оршанский Виталий              74_Челябинск         1979  б/р     158    02:10:37          00:38:27    15     
16   5Ж 18-39   Пятыгина Елена                 66_Новоуральск       1988  б/р     105    02:12:06          00:39:56    16     
17   5М 40      Астаев Алексей                 74_Челябинск         1974  б/р     156    02:14:28          00:42:18    17     
18   5М 18-39   Горшков Константин             74_Снежинск          1996  б/р     146    02:15:02          00:42:52    18     
19   5М 18-39   Зубков Андрей                  74_Копейск           1988  б/р     113    02:16:09          00:43:59    19     
20   5М 40      Кистанов Александр             74_Миасс             1976  б/р     130    02:18:46          00:46:36    20     
21   5М 40      Хайрутдинов Данис              74_Миасс             1979  б/р     143    02:20:10          00:48:00    21     
22   5М 18-39   Кулагин Антон                  66_Екатеринбург      1989  б/р     114    02:20:53          00:48:43    22     
23   5М 40      Тарунин Игорь                  45_Курган            1965  б/р     133    02:21:48          00:49:38    23     
24   5М 40      Пономаренко Дмитрий            74_Челябинск         1979  б/р     125    02:22:44          00:50:34    24     
25   5М 40      Хасанов Эрик                   66_Екатеринбург      1964  б/р     132    02:25:23          00:53:13    25     
26   5М 18-39   Гусев Андрей                   74_Челябинск         1986  б/р     118    02:26:05          00:53:55    26     
27   5Ж 40      Абубакирова Гюльнара           74_Троицкий р-н      1978  б/р     109    02:27:01          00:54:51    27     
28   5М 18-39   Камышев Дмитрий                74_Челябинск         1991  б/р     150    02:29:01          00:56:51    28     
29   5М 18-39   Яковлев Дмитрий                74_Челябинск         1991  б/р     160    02:29:05          00:56:55    29     
30   5М 18-39   Задорин Александр              74_Озерск            1990  б/р     112    02:29:35          00:57:25    30     
31   5Ж 40      Игнатович Юлия                 66_Екатеринбург      1983  б/р     106    02:30:57          00:58:47    31     
32   5М 18-39   Шаталов Артём                  74_Кыштым            1987  б/р     135    02:31:22          00:59:12    32     
33   5М 40      Вохмяков Дмитрий               66_Полевской         1984  б/р     162    02:32:12          01:00:02    33     
34   5М 18-39   Нурмухаметов Азат              74_Челябинск         1988  б/р     131    02:34:42          01:02:32    34     
35   5Ж 40      Савина Инна                    74_Челябинск         1980  б/р     157    02:36:02          01:03:52    35     
36   5Ж 18-39   Пантюхова Ольга                66_Екатеринбург      1988  б/р     104    02:39:21          01:07:11    36     
37   5Ж 18-39   Максимчук Наталья              74_Челябинск         1986  б/р     149    02:39:56          01:07:46    37     
38   5М 18-39   Пивоваров Егор                 66_Первоуральск      1988  б/р     121    02:40:46          01:08:36    38     
39   5Ж 40      Васильева Кристина             74_Челябинск         1984  б/р     108    02:46:59          01:14:49    39     
40   5М 18-39   Красильников Антон             74_Челябинск         1989  б/р     159    02:49:00          01:16:50    40     
41   5М 18-39   Колпаков Денис                 66_Екатеринбург      2003  б/р     117    02:49:53          01:17:43    41     
42   5Ж 18-39   Мельник Ксения                 74_Челябинск         1988  б/р     103    02:51:08          01:18:58    42     
43   5М 40      Дмитриев Сергей                66_Екатеринбург      1983  б/р     128    02:53:13          01:21:03    43     
44   5Ж 40      Киселева Клавдия               74_Челябинск         1982  б/р     7      02:53:30          01:21:20    44     
45   5М 18-39   Жуков Егор                     66_Заречный          1989  б/р     153    02:54:00          01:21:50    45     
46   5М 18-39   Баттанов Ринат                 66_Екатеринбург      1991  б/р     148    02:55:00          01:22:50    46     
47   5Ж 18-39   Цивилева Татьяна               66_Екатеринбург      1991  б/р     147    02:55:06          01:22:56    47     
48   5М 40      Родинский Андрей               66_Екатеринбург      1980  б/р     144    02:58:11          01:26:01    48     
49   5М 18-39   Плотников Илья                 74_Челябинск         1987  б/р     111    03:02:25          01:30:15    49     
50   5Ж 18-39   Черникова Ирина                74_Челябинск         1985  б/р     101    03:02:30          01:30:20    50     
51   5М 18-39   Баринов Виталий                74_Челябинская обл.  1989  б/р     138    03:11:02          01:38:52    51     
52   5М 40      Соколов Сергей                 74_Челябинск         1961  б/р     142    03:17:12          01:45:02    52     
53   5М 18-39   Комков Алексей                 74_Челябинск         1988  б/р     151    03:27:05          01:54:55    53     
54   5М 18-39   Шадрин Андрей                  66_Екатеринбург      1990  б/р     115    03:29:21          01:57:11    54     
55   5М 40      Шутов Сергей                   74_Челябинск         1976  б/р     126    03:29:25          01:57:15    55     
56   5М 40      Травников Владимир             45_Курган            1968  б/р     134    03:31:14          01:59:04    56     
57   5Ж 40      Басалаева Екатерина            74_Челябинск         1978  б/р     12     03:53:25          02:21:15    57     
58   5М 40      Назаров Илья                   74_Челябинск         1979  б/р     137    сошел                                
59   5М 18-39   Кротов Андрей                  74_Челябинск         1992  б/р     152    сошел                                
60   5М 40      Корсаков Владимир              45_Курган            1968  б/р     140    сошел                                

Спорт, 5 КП
№    Группа     Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    3М 40      Фахретдинов Рим                86_Советский р-н     1983  б/р     30     00:47:29          00:00:00    1      
2    3М 16-39   Баранов Александр              66_Екатеринбург      1986  б/р     37     00:50:07          00:02:38    2      
3    3М 16-39   Савин Александр                66_Асбест            1986  б/р     58     00:50:57          00:03:28    3      
4    3М 16-39   Бегджиков Вячеслав             74_Кыштым            2007  б/р     46     00:51:22          00:03:53    4      
5    3М 16-39   Огородников Евгений            74_Саткинский р-н    1987  б/р     35     00:51:26          00:03:57    5      
6    3М 16-39   Давыдов Иннокентий             66_Екатеринбург      1986  б/р     59     00:51:57          00:04:28    6      
7    3Ж 16-39   Барсукова Эльвира              66_Свердловская обл. 1994  б/р     1      00:54:16          00:06:47    7      
8    3М 16-39   Саморуков Александр            74_Челябинск         1986  б/р     40     00:55:29          00:08:00    8      
9    3М 40      Ворончихин Денис               66_Екатеринбург      1982  б/р     21     00:58:05          00:10:36    9      
10   3М 16-39   Кузнецов Никита                74_Кыштым            2008  б/р     51     00:58:12          00:10:43    10     



11   3М 16-39   Чумичев Александр              74_Миасс             1991  б/р     31     00:58:50          00:11:21    11     
12   3М 40      Быстров Александр              66_Верхняя Пышма     1972  б/р     27     01:02:00          00:14:31    12     
13   3М 40      Муллагалиев Марат              74_Миасс             1965  б/р     48     01:02:51          00:15:22    13     
14   3М 40      Криницин Евгений               74_Челябинск         1981  б/р     23     01:04:13          00:16:44    14     
15   3Ж 40      Соколова Анастасия             74_Челябинск         1982  б/р     15     01:04:28          00:16:59    15     
16   3Ж 40      Канцырева Ирина                66_Екатеринбург      1981  б/р     13     01:04:34          00:17:05    16     
17   3М 40      Лапкин Дмитрий                 74_Саткинский р-н    1984  б/р     32     01:04:45          00:17:16    17     
18   3М 40      Даукенов Павел                 66_Екатеринбург      1974  б/р     38     01:04:58          00:17:29    18     
19   3М 40      Смирнов Алексей                74_Челябинск         1980  б/р     26     01:05:30          00:18:01    19     
20   3М 40      Сердюков Константин            74_Троицкий р-н      1983  б/р     28     01:05:46          00:18:17    20     
21   3М 60      Кожевников Сергей              74_Кыштым            1962  б/р     36     01:05:57          00:18:28    21     
22   3М 40      Красильников Алексей           74_Челябинск         1983  б/р     22     01:06:11          00:18:42    22     
23   3Ж 40      Коршунова Ирина                74_Челябинск         1974  б/р     14     01:06:56          00:19:27    23     
24   3Ж 16-39   Редькина Анна                  74_Челябинск         1988  б/р     3      01:09:36          00:22:07    24     
25   3М 16-39   Григорьев Жека                 74_Троицкий р-н      1990  б/р     18     01:10:48          00:23:19    25     
26   3М 40      Черненков Андрей               74_Кыштым            1972  б/р     47     01:10:59          00:23:30    26     
27   3М 16-39   Пичугин Максим                 74_Троицкий р-н      1985  б/р     17     01:11:05          00:23:36    27     
28   3М 40      Молоков Денис                  66_Екатеринбург      1974  б/р     41     01:12:37          00:25:08    28     
29   3Ж 16-39   Бегджикова Татьяна             74_Кыштым            1987  б/р     2      01:13:45          00:26:16    29     
30   3М 40      Казарманов Валерий             66_Екатеринбург      1984  б/р     60     01:14:23          00:26:54    30     
31   3Ж 16-39   Яковлева Карина                74_Челябинск         1991  б/р     57     01:15:27          00:27:58    31     
32   3М 40      Солопов Кирилл                 74_Кыштым            1983  б/р     56     01:15:32          00:28:03    32     
33   3М 16-39   Симаченко Глеб                 74_Челябинск         1985  б/р     16     01:16:26          00:28:57    33     
34   3Ж 16-39   Нартова Радмила                66_Екатеринбург      1986  б/р     6      01:16:59          00:29:30    34     
35   3Ж 16-39   Заболотникова Софья            74_Копейск           1992  б/р     9      01:17:55          00:30:26    35     
36   3Ж 40      Даренских Ульяна               74_Челябинск         1984  б/р     39     01:19:17          00:31:48    36     
37   3Ж 40      Мальцева Оксана                74_Челябинск         1980  б/р     42     01:19:29          00:32:00    37     
38   3Ж 16-39   Мазурок Наталья                74_Саткинский р-н    1986  б/р     33     01:19:58          00:32:29    38     
39   3Ж 16-39   Иванцова Анна                  74_Челябинск         1987  б/р     4      01:20:39          00:33:10    39     
40   3М 40      Меньшиков Владимир             74_Челябинск         1983  б/р     49     01:24:26          00:36:57    40     
41   3Ж 40      Касымова Айнагуль              74_Челябинск         1970  б/р     10     01:25:33          00:38:04    41     
42   3М 16-39   Брагин Владислав               74_Челябинск         2000  б/р     50     01:26:15          00:38:46    42     
43   3Ж 16-39   Стоцкая Ольга                  74_Снежинск          1988  б/р     54     01:26:23          00:38:54    43     
44   3Ж 40      Швалева Анастасия              74_Снежинск          1991  б/р     55     01:26:25          00:38:56    44     
45   3М 40      Коптилкин Сергей               74_Ашинский р-н      1984  б/р     24     01:26:43          00:39:14    45     
46   3Ж 16-39   Командина Ольга                66_Екатеринбург      1989  б/р     43     01:29:56          00:42:27    46     
47   3Ж 16-39   Хуртина Елена                  74_Челябинск         1990  б/р     5      01:30:03          00:42:34    47     
48   3М 40      Серков Евгений                 74_Челябинск         1977  б/р     25     01:31:09          00:43:40    48     
49   3М 40      Свириденко Алексей             74_Карталинский р-н  1973  б/р     20     01:32:23          00:44:54    49     
50   3Ж 40      Акульшина Лилия                74_Челябинск         1979  б/р     53     01:36:17          00:48:48    50     
51   3М 60      Клевчук Олег                   74_Челябинск         1964  б/р     34     01:36:19          00:48:50    51     
52   3М 40      Акульшин Владимир              74_Челябинск         1982  б/р     52     01:37:37          00:50:08    52     
53   3Ж 16-39   Востротина Елена               74_Челябинск         1985  б/р     8      01:49:29          01:02:00    53     
54   3М 40      Данилов Андрей                 74_Чебаркуль         1965  б/р     155    02:01:26          01:13:57    54     
55   3М 40      Ищенко Сергей                  74_Челябинск         1984  б/р     29     02:03:15          01:15:46    55     
56   3М 16-39   Лысов Александр                74_Челябинск         1991  б/р     45     02:09:32          01:22:03    56     

Туризм, 3 КП
№    Группа     Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    2М         Скомарох Максим                74_Челябинск         1979  б/р     92     00:23:13          00:00:00    1      
2    2М         Пригородов Илья                74_Кыштым            2009  б/р     88     00:23:18          00:00:05    2      
3    2М         Сташкин Макар                  74_Кыштым            2009  б/р     91     00:23:40          00:00:27    3      
4    2М         Якутов Макар                   66_Екатеринбург      2014  б/р     85     00:26:11          00:02:58    4      
5    2М         Бегджиков Георгий              74_Кыштым            2013  б/р     89     00:26:12          00:02:59    5      
6    2Ж         Зенкова Элина                  66_Екатеринбург      1987  б/р     93     00:32:41          00:09:28    6      
7    2Ж         Анохина Александра             74_Челябинск         1978  б/р     90     00:34:10          00:10:57    7      
8    2М         Кудревский Виталий             74_Челябинск         1979  б/р     84     00:41:08          00:17:55    8      
9    2Ж         Кудревская Агата               74_Челябинск         1980  б/р     82     00:41:12          00:17:59    9      
10   2Ж         Григорьева Людмила             74_Челябинск         1976  б/р     86     00:41:48          00:18:35    10     
11   2Ж         Леонова Анастасия              74_Каслинский р-н    1993  б/р     87     00:55:40          00:32:27    11     
12   2Ж         Симаченко Елена                74_Челябинск         1989  б/р     81     01:33:01          01:09:48    12     
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2Ж, 3 КП
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Зенкова Элина                  66_Екатеринбург      1987  б/р     93     00:32:41          00:00:00    1      
2    Анохина Александра             74_Челябинск         1978  б/р     90     00:34:10          00:01:29    2      
3    Кудревская Агата               74_Челябинск         1980  б/р     82     00:41:12          00:08:31    3      
4    Григорьева Людмила             74_Челябинск         1976  б/р     86     00:41:48          00:09:07    4      
5    Леонова Анастасия              74_Каслинский р-н    1993  б/р     87     00:55:40          00:22:59    5      
6    Симаченко Елена                74_Челябинск         1989  б/р     81     01:33:01          01:00:20    6      

2М, 3 КП
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Скомарох Максим                74_Челябинск         1979  б/р     92     00:23:13          00:00:00    1      
2    Пригородов Илья                74_Кыштым            2009  б/р     88     00:23:18          00:00:05    2      
3    Сташкин Макар                  74_Кыштым            2009  б/р     91     00:23:40          00:00:27    3      
4    Якутов Макар                   66_Екатеринбург      2014  б/р     85     00:26:11          00:02:58    4      
5    Бегджиков Георгий              74_Кыштым            2013  б/р     89     00:26:12          00:02:59    5      
6    Кудревский Виталий             74_Челябинск         1979  б/р     84     00:41:08          00:17:55    6      

3Ж 16-39, 5 КП
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Барсукова Эльвира              66_Свердловская обл. 1994  б/р     1      00:54:16          00:00:00    1      
2    Редькина Анна                  74_Челябинск         1988  б/р     3      01:09:36          00:15:20    2      
3    Бегджикова Татьяна             74_Кыштым            1987  б/р     2      01:13:45          00:19:29    3      
4    Яковлева Карина                74_Челябинск         1991  б/р     57     01:15:27          00:21:11    4      
5    Нартова Радмила                66_Екатеринбург      1986  б/р     6      01:16:59          00:22:43    5      
6    Заболотникова Софья            74_Копейск           1992  б/р     9      01:17:55          00:23:39    6      
7    Мазурок Наталья                74_Саткинский р-н    1986  б/р     33     01:19:58          00:25:42    7      
8    Иванцова Анна                  74_Челябинск         1987  б/р     4      01:20:39          00:26:23    8      
9    Стоцкая Ольга                  74_Снежинск          1988  б/р     54     01:26:23          00:32:07    9      
10   Командина Ольга                66_Екатеринбург      1989  б/р     43     01:29:56          00:35:40    10     
11   Хуртина Елена                  74_Челябинск         1990  б/р     5      01:30:03          00:35:47    11     
12   Востротина Елена               74_Челябинск         1985  б/р     8      01:49:29          00:55:13    12     

3Ж 40, 5 КП
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Соколова Анастасия             74_Челябинск         1982  б/р     15     01:04:28          00:00:00    1      
2    Канцырева Ирина                66_Екатеринбург      1981  б/р     13     01:04:34          00:00:06    2      
3    Коршунова Ирина                74_Челябинск         1974  б/р     14     01:06:56          00:02:28    3      
4    Даренских Ульяна               74_Челябинск         1984  б/р     39     01:19:17          00:14:49    4      
5    Мальцева Оксана                74_Челябинск         1980  б/р     42     01:19:29          00:15:01    5      
6    Касымова Айнагуль              74_Челябинск         1970  б/р     10     01:25:33          00:21:05    6      
7    Швалева Анастасия              74_Снежинск          1991  б/р     55     01:26:25          00:21:57    7      
8    Акульшина Лилия                74_Челябинск         1979  б/р     53     01:36:17          00:31:49    8      

3М 16-39, 5 КП
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Баранов Александр              66_Екатеринбург      1986  б/р     37     00:50:07          00:00:00    1      
2    Савин Александр                66_Асбест            1986  б/р     58     00:50:57          00:00:50    2      
3    Бегджиков Вячеслав             74_Кыштым            2007  б/р     46     00:51:22          00:01:15    3      
4    Огородников Евгений            74_Саткинский р-н    1987  б/р     35     00:51:26          00:01:19    4      
5    Давыдов Иннокентий             66_Екатеринбург      1986  б/р     59     00:51:57          00:01:50    5      
6    Саморуков Александр            74_Челябинск         1986  б/р     40     00:55:29          00:05:22    6      
7    Кузнецов Никита                74_Кыштым            2008  б/р     51     00:58:12          00:08:05    7      
8    Чумичев Александр              74_Миасс             1991  б/р     31     00:58:50          00:08:43    8      
9    Григорьев Жека                 74_Троицкий р-н      1990  б/р     18     01:10:48          00:20:41    9      
10   Пичугин Максим                 74_Троицкий р-н      1985  б/р     17     01:11:05          00:20:58    10     
11   Симаченко Глеб                 74_Челябинск         1985  б/р     16     01:16:26          00:26:19    11     
12   Брагин Владислав               74_Челябинск         2000  б/р     50     01:26:15          00:36:08    12     
13   Лысов Александр                74_Челябинск         1991  б/р     45     02:09:32          01:19:25    13     

3М 40, 5 КП
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Фахретдинов Рим                86_Советский р-н     1983  б/р     30     00:47:29          00:00:00    1      
2    Ворончихин Денис               66_Екатеринбург      1982  б/р     21     00:58:05          00:10:36    2      
3    Быстров Александр              66_Верхняя Пышма     1972  б/р     27     01:02:00          00:14:31    3      
4    Муллагалиев Марат              74_Миасс             1965  б/р     48     01:02:51          00:15:22    4      
5    Криницин Евгений               74_Челябинск         1981  б/р     23     01:04:13          00:16:44    5      
6    Лапкин Дмитрий                 74_Саткинский р-н    1984  б/р     32     01:04:45          00:17:16    6      
7    Даукенов Павел                 66_Екатеринбург      1974  б/р     38     01:04:58          00:17:29    7      
8    Смирнов Алексей                74_Челябинск         1980  б/р     26     01:05:30          00:18:01    8      
9    Сердюков Константин            74_Троицкий р-н      1983  б/р     28     01:05:46          00:18:17    9      
10   Красильников Алексей           74_Челябинск         1983  б/р     22     01:06:11          00:18:42    10     
11   Черненков Андрей               74_Кыштым            1972  б/р     47     01:10:59          00:23:30    11     



12   Молоков Денис                  66_Екатеринбург      1974  б/р     41     01:12:37          00:25:08    12     
13   Казарманов Валерий             66_Екатеринбург      1984  б/р     60     01:14:23          00:26:54    13     
14   Солопов Кирилл                 74_Кыштым            1983  б/р     56     01:15:32          00:28:03    14     
15   Меньшиков Владимир             74_Челябинск         1983  б/р     49     01:24:26          00:36:57    15     
16   Коптилкин Сергей               74_Ашинский р-н      1984  б/р     24     01:26:43          00:39:14    16     
17   Серков Евгений                 74_Челябинск         1977  б/р     25     01:31:09          00:43:40    17     
18   Свириденко Алексей             74_Карталинский р-н  1973  б/р     20     01:32:23          00:44:54    18     
19   Акульшин Владимир              74_Челябинск         1982  б/р     52     01:37:37          00:50:08    19     
20   Данилов Андрей                 74_Чебаркуль         1965  б/р     155    02:01:26          01:13:57    20     
21   Ищенко Сергей                  74_Челябинск         1984  б/р     29     02:03:15          01:15:46    21     

3М 60, 5 КП
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Кожевников Сергей              74_Кыштым            1962  б/р     36     01:05:57          00:00:00    1      
2    Клевчук Олег                   74_Челябинск         1964  б/р     34     01:36:19          00:30:22    2      

5Ж 18-39, 9 КП
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Балаева Екатерина              74_Челябинск         1987  б/р     102    02:03:31          00:00:00    1      
2    Пятыгина Елена                 66_Новоуральск       1988  б/р     105    02:12:06          00:08:35    2      
3    Пантюхова Ольга                66_Екатеринбург      1988  б/р     104    02:39:21          00:35:50    3      
4    Максимчук Наталья              74_Челябинск         1986  б/р     149    02:39:56          00:36:25    4      
5    Мельник Ксения                 74_Челябинск         1988  б/р     103    02:51:08          00:47:37    5      
6    Цивилева Татьяна               66_Екатеринбург      1991  б/р     147    02:55:06          00:51:35    6      
7    Черникова Ирина                74_Челябинск         1985  б/р     101    03:02:30          00:58:59    7      

5Ж 40, 9 КП
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Абубакирова Гюльнара           74_Троицкий р-н      1978  б/р     109    02:27:01          00:00:00    1      
2    Игнатович Юлия                 66_Екатеринбург      1983  б/р     106    02:30:57          00:03:56    2      
3    Савина Инна                    74_Челябинск         1980  б/р     157    02:36:02          00:09:01    3      
4    Васильева Кристина             74_Челябинск         1984  б/р     108    02:46:59          00:19:58    4      
5    Киселева Клавдия               74_Челябинск         1982  б/р     7      02:53:30          00:26:29    5      
6    Басалаева Екатерина            74_Челябинск         1978  б/р     12     03:53:25          01:26:24    6      

5М 18-39, 9 КП
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Марков Евгений                 66_Пригородный р-н   1986  б/р     161    01:32:10          00:00:00    1      
2    Огородников Петр               74_Увельский р-н     1993  б/р     120    01:35:58          00:03:48    2      
3    Сунцов Павел                   66_Екатеринбург      1987  б/р     139    01:41:44          00:09:34    3      
4    Вавилин Михаил                 74_Челябинск         1988  б/р     136    01:50:11          00:18:01    4      
5    Веснин Андрей                  66_Екатеринбург      1989  б/р     110    01:54:44          00:22:34    5      
6    Мельник Алексей                74_Челябинск         1990  б/р     122    01:56:40          00:24:30    6      
7    Лебедев Василий                66_Екатеринбург      1986  б/р     123    02:00:44          00:28:34    7      
8    Балаев Александр               74_Челябинск         1988  б/р     119    02:04:26          00:32:16    8      
9    Леонов Александр               74_Каслинский р-н    1992  б/р     145    02:07:51          00:35:41    9      
10   Горшков Константин             74_Снежинск          1996  б/р     146    02:15:02          00:42:52    10     
11   Зубков Андрей                  74_Копейск           1988  б/р     113    02:16:09          00:43:59    11     
12   Кулагин Антон                  66_Екатеринбург      1989  б/р     114    02:20:53          00:48:43    12     
13   Гусев Андрей                   74_Челябинск         1986  б/р     118    02:26:05          00:53:55    13     
14   Камышев Дмитрий                74_Челябинск         1991  б/р     150    02:29:01          00:56:51    14     
15   Яковлев Дмитрий                74_Челябинск         1991  б/р     160    02:29:05          00:56:55    15     
16   Задорин Александр              74_Озерск            1990  б/р     112    02:29:35          00:57:25    16     
17   Шаталов Артём                  74_Кыштым            1987  б/р     135    02:31:22          00:59:12    17     
18   Нурмухаметов Азат              74_Челябинск         1988  б/р     131    02:34:42          01:02:32    18     
19   Пивоваров Егор                 66_Первоуральск      1988  б/р     121    02:40:46          01:08:36    19     
20   Красильников Антон             74_Челябинск         1989  б/р     159    02:49:00          01:16:50    20     
21   Колпаков Денис                 66_Екатеринбург      2003  б/р     117    02:49:53          01:17:43    21     
22   Жуков Егор                     66_Заречный          1989  б/р     153    02:54:00          01:21:50    22     
23   Баттанов Ринат                 66_Екатеринбург      1991  б/р     148    02:55:00          01:22:50    23     
24   Плотников Илья                 74_Челябинск         1987  б/р     111    03:02:25          01:30:15    24     
25   Баринов Виталий                74_Челябинская обл.  1989  б/р     138    03:11:02          01:38:52    25     
26   Комков Алексей                 74_Челябинск         1988  б/р     151    03:27:05          01:54:55    26     
27   Шадрин Андрей                  66_Екатеринбург      1990  б/р     115    03:29:21          01:57:11    27     
28   Кротов Андрей                  74_Челябинск         1992  б/р     152    сошел                                

5М 40, 9 КП
№    Фамилия, имя                   Коллектив            ГР    Разряд  Номер  Результат         Отставание  Место  
1    Бренинг Евгений                66_Свердловская обл. 1980  б/р     127    01:49:50          00:00:00    1      
2    Тихонов Андрей                 74_Челябинская обл.  1983  б/р     154    01:59:30          00:09:40    2      
3    Бегджиков Юрий                 74_Кыштым            1982  б/р     124    02:04:59          00:15:09    3      
4    Васильев Андрей                74_Челябинск         1984  б/р     129    02:10:20          00:20:30    4      
5    Оршанский Виталий              74_Челябинск         1979  б/р     158    02:10:37          00:20:47    5      
6    Астаев Алексей                 74_Челябинск         1974  б/р     156    02:14:28          00:24:38    6      
7    Кистанов Александр             74_Миасс             1976  б/р     130    02:18:46          00:28:56    7      
8    Хайрутдинов Данис              74_Миасс             1979  б/р     143    02:20:10          00:30:20    8      
9    Тарунин Игорь                  45_Курган            1965  б/р     133    02:21:48          00:31:58    9      
10   Пономаренко Дмитрий            74_Челябинск         1979  б/р     125    02:22:44          00:32:54    10     
11   Хасанов Эрик                   66_Екатеринбург      1964  б/р     132    02:25:23          00:35:33    11     
12   Вохмяков Дмитрий               66_Полевской         1984  б/р     162    02:32:12          00:42:22    12     
13   Дмитриев Сергей                66_Екатеринбург      1983  б/р     128    02:53:13          01:03:23    13     
14   Родинский Андрей               66_Екатеринбург      1980  б/р     144    02:58:11          01:08:21    14     
15   Соколов Сергей                 74_Челябинск         1961  б/р     142    03:17:12          01:27:22    15     
16   Шутов Сергей                   74_Челябинск         1976  б/р     126    03:29:25          01:39:35    16     



17   Травников Владимир             45_Курган            1968  б/р     134    03:31:14          01:41:24    17     
18   Назаров Илья                   74_Челябинск         1979  б/р     137    сошел                                
19   Корсаков Владимир              45_Курган            1968  б/р     140    сошел                                
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